The Versa offers powder coated or stainless steel frames, making it a reliable choice
for most cleaning equipment needs. The high quality and exceptional design that went
into this horizontal coil electric unit makes this machine very versatile with features
such as a steerable pull handle for increased mobility.

FRAME

Versa

N

* Heavy-duty steel frame
* 11/2" Round tube design

* Powder coated
resistance

* Four heavy-duty

pneumatic tires

Versa SS

for corrosion

* All stainless ste

* Four heavy-duty pneumatic

mag tires

UNIT INCLUDES
* Pro gun handle rated 320° F

* 36" Insulated grip lance with 1/4” QC
*3/8" x 50’ Steel braided Armor Hose™
* Stainless steel 0°, 15°, 25°, ond‘40°
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QC nozzles
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FEATURES

*Optional auto start/stop available

MODEL #

65070
65071
65072
65079

65073
(operates @ 300°F)

STAINLESS STEEL
MODEL #

65074
65075
65076
65077
65083

65078
(operates @ 300°F)

DESCRIPTION

VERSA 3040E2
VERSA 2040E2
VERSA TO30E1
VERSA 1030E2

VERSA
SUPER STEAMER

DESCRIPTION

VERSA 3040E3
VERSA 3040E2
VERSA 2030E2
VERSA 1030E2

VERSA TO30E1

VERSA
SUPER STEAMER

* NEMA 4X electrical enclosure

with rocker switch, thermostat control

and hour meter

* Large capacity diesel fuel tank

* Horizontal heat exchanger
with stainless steel housing

* Stainless steel float tank

* Steerable pull handle

PS GPM
3000 PSI 4.0 GPM
2000PSI 4.0 GPM
1000 PSI 3.0 GPM
1000 PSI 3.0 GPM
250PSI 2.1 GPM
PS GPM
3000 PSI 4.0 GPM
3000PSI 4.0 GPM
2000 PSI 3.0 GPM
1000 PSI 3.0 GPM
1000 PSI 3.0 GPM
250PSI 2.1 GPM
FNA GROUP

PUMP

COMET
COMET
COMET
COMET
COMET

PUMP

COMET
COMET
COMET
COMET

COMET
COMET

DRIVE

Belt
Belt
Belt
Belt
Belt

DRIVE

Belt
Belt
Belt
Belt
Belt

Belt

PUMP
* COMET premium

industrial triplex pump
* Belt driven

* Overpressure safety relief valve

"

Depth
Width
Height

VOLTAGE
230V
230V
120V

230V
120V

VOLTAGE

230V
230V
230V
120V

230V
120V

G R

PHASE

1
1
1
1
1

PHASE
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