## Crian

The Versa offers powder coated or stainless steel frames, making it a reliable choice for most cleaning equipment needs. The high quality and exceptional design that went into this horizontal coil electric unit makes this machine very versatile with features such as a steerable pull handle for increased mobility.



**UNIT INCLUDES** 

**FRAME** 

resistance Four heavy-duty pneumatic tires

Versa SS.

mag tires

Versa\_

- Pro gun handle rated 320° F
- 36" Insulated grip lance with 1/4" QC
- $3/8" \times 50"$  Steel braided Armor Hose<sup>TM</sup>
- Stainless steel 0°, 15°, 25°, and 40° QC nozzles



- NEMA 4X electrical enclosure with rocker switch, thermostat control and hour meter
- Large capacity diesel fuel tank
- Horizontal heat exchanger with stainless steel housing
- Stainless steel float tank
- Steerable pull handle

## PUMP

- COMET premium industrial triplex pump
- Belt driven
- Overpressure safety relief valve

DIMENS	SIONS
Depth	31″
Width	61″
Height	40"

## \*Optional auto start/stop available

MODEL#	DESCRIPTION	PSI	GPM	PUMP	DRIVE	VOLTAGE	PHASE
65070	VERSA 3040E2	3000 PSI	4.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65071	VERSA 2040E2	2000 PSI	4.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65072	VERSA 1030E1	1000 PSI	3.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	120V	1
65079	VERSA 1030E2	1000 PSI	3.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65073 (operates @ 300°F)	VERSA SUPER STEAMER	250 PSI	2.1 GPM	COMET	Belt	120V	1

## STAINLESS STEEL

MODEL#	DESCRIPTION	PSI	GPM	PUMP	DRIVE	VOLTAGE	PHASE
65074	VERSA 3040E3	3000 PSI	4.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	3
65075	VERSA 3040E2	3000 PSI	4.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65076	VERSA 2030E2	2000 PSI	3.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65077	VERSA 1030E2	1000 PSI	3.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	120V	1
65083	VERSA 1030E1	1000 PSI	3.0 GPM	COMET	Belt	230V	1
65078 (operates @ 300°F)	VERSA SUPER STEAMER	250 PSI	2.1 GPM	COMET	Belt	120V	1

www.delco-cleaning.com